You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ VLS252010HBX-1R5M : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
VLS252010HBX-1R5M Details PDF
VLS252010HBX-1R5M
Manufacturer Part Number: VLS252010HBX-1R5M
Manufacturer/Brand: TDK
Part of Description: VLS252010HBX-1R5M TDK
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number VLS252010HBX-1R5M
Manufacturer TDK
Description VLS252010HBX-1R5M TDK
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 200 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
VLS252010HBX
TDK
VLS252010HBX TDK
VLS252010HBX-100M-1
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 10UH 950MA 552
MOHM
VLS252010HBX-1R0M-1
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 1UH 2.55A 65 MOHM
SMD
VLS252010HBU-6R8M
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 6.8UH 720MA 540
MOHM
VLS252010HBX-2R2M-1
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.76A 120
MOHM
VLS252010HBX-1R0M
TDK
VLS252010HBX-1R0M TDK
VLS252010HBX-1R5M-1
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 1.5UH 2.02A 94
MOHM
VLS252010HBX-4R7M-1
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 4.7UH 1.4A 250
MOHM
08051C223KAZ2A 2N7002KDWT/R 9102AN-243N33E300.00000Y AAT3129ITP ADS7844N/1K
AM3459P-T1-PF AT24C1024BW-SH-B BZX284-B5V6 C2012C0G2W821K060AA C8051F980-GMR
CL10B224KO8NNND CL321611T-3R3K-N CS0603KRX7R8BB224 CS110-12IO1 DF20DB40
DS1233MS-5/T&R EL5421CY-T7 EVG71-050 FW82541PI FZ06BIA045FH
G9052RC1U GQM2195C2A2R0BB01D GRM0225C1E3R9CA03L GRM0335C1H3R3CA01D HAT2103RJ
HT-193NB5 HUF75639S3S HVC316-10TRF-E LN5921QR LP5951IMF-1.3
LQW15AN62NG00D LT1716CS5#TRPBF LT1761ES5-3#TR M1609NC260 MAX225EWI-T
MAX5839AEMH MAX6346-46D MCC13214I01 MJD127T4 MPI4040R3-1R2-R
MX7528KCWP N74F245DB PH600S280-12 PS61962-4S S40410081B1B1I000
SC1302AIMS SKT230/14C T3V3S5-7 TPS62040DGQRG4 UPD17011